
MADHAV INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY & SCIENCE, GWALIOR 

(A Govt. Aided UGC Autonomous & NAAC Accredited Institute Affiliated to RGPV, Bhopal) 

Department wise name of Class representative, OBE, Placement Cell, Alumni 

And BoS (2021-2022) 

Class Representative  
Civil  Engineering 

S.No. Student Name Email ID Year 

1 Ashmit tripathi ashmittripathi9516@gmail.com II year 

2 Shubhakirti verma shubhakirti15@gmail.com II year 

3 Chhatrapal Pal palchhatrumits@gmail.com III year 

4 Praveen kaushik Mishra pk7023857@gmail.com III year 

5 Indivar Bhargava indivarbhargava@gmail.com IV Year 

6 Priyam Shivhare priyamshivhare158@gmail.com IV Year 

Mechanical  Engineering 

1 Seemanti Sahu seemantisahu86@gmail.com BTech IV year, ME 

2 Mayank Keshari 19me1070@mitsgwalior.in  BTech III year, ME 

3 Ashutosh Patel 20me1045@mitsgwalior.in BTech II Year, ME 

4 Girraj Shitole rahulrahul95555@gmail.com BTech IV year, AU 

5 Saumya Kantheriya saumyarajkanthariya@gmail.com BTech III year, AU 

6 Vishista Kaushik vishistakaushik@gmail.com Mtech, II Year, PN 

Electrical  Engineering 

1 Samarth Mishra samarthmishra373@gmail.com B.Tech. II year Internet of Things. 

2 Diksha Singh diksha.diksha.1505@gmail.com B.Tech. II year Internet of Things. 

3 Hemang Rawat 

 

hemangrawat2002@gmail.com B.Tech. II year Electrical 

4 Ram Gupta agrawalram502@gmail.com B.Tech. II year Electrical 

5 Riddhi Bansal riddhibansal7102@gmail.com B.Tech. II year Electrical 

6 Aryan Sharma aryansharmaapsg@gmail.com B.Tech. III year Electrical 

7 Brajmohan Vyas brajmohanvyas2001@gmail.com B.Tech. III year Electrical 

8 Jisha Gupta jishagupta26@gmail.com B.Tech. III year Electrical 

9 Nishi Sisodiya nishisisodiya123@gmail.com B.Tech. III year Electrical 

10 Ritik Gupta ritikgupta7262@gmail.com B.Tech. IV year Electrical 

11 Mansi Saxena mansisaxena44@gmail.com B.Tech. IV year Electrical 

Electronics  Engineering 

1 Deepak Bharadwaj bhardwajdeep612@gmail.com B.Tech. II year 

Electronics Engineering. 

2 Isha Tagai ishatagaimits@gmail.com B.Tech. II year Electronics and 

Telecommunication 

3 Kritesh Jain 

 

kriteshjainjee@gmail.com B.Tech. III year Electronics Engineering. 

4 Vijayshree Saraswat saraswatvijayshree@gmail.com B.Tech. III year Electronics and 

Telecommunication 

5 Ritik Jain 

 

ritik99263@gmail.com B.Tech. IV year Electronics Engineering. 

6 Utkarsha Shrivastava utkarshshrivastava000@gmail.com B.Tech. IV year Electronics and 

Telecommunication 

Electronics Engineering 

1 Yash Jain Yashjain09488@gmail.com IV Year 

2 Isha Awasthi isha.carmel25@gmail.com II year 

S.No. Student Name Email ID Year 

3 Nitanshi Chandil nitanshichandil@gmail.com II year 

4 Gauri Chauhan gsc1171973@gmail.com II year 

5 aman Jain jainsaman12@gmail.com II year 

6 Sahaj Jain sahaj1904jain@gmail.com III Year 

7 Aryan Dubey aryandubey483@gmail.com I Year (CSD) 
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(A Govt. Aided UGC Autonomous & NAAC Accredited Institute Affiliated to RGPV, Bhopal) 

S.No. Student Name Email ID Year 

Information Technology   

1 Vaibhav Sharma akashsharma1808@gmail.com B.Tech.IT II Year 

2 Rashmi Jha rashmi474012@gmail.com B.Tech.IT II Year 

3 Aryaman Awasthi awasthi.aryam@gmail.com B. Tech IT IOT II Year 

4 Shashank Verma vermashashank2111@gmail.com B. Tech IT IOT II Year 

5 Garvit Agrawal 20ai1023@mitsgwl.ac.in B. Tech IT AIR II Year 

6 Nakul Jain 20AI1036@mitsgwl.ac.in B. Tech IT AIR II Year 

7 Jyoti Singh jyotis0401@gmail.com B.Tech. IT Third Year 

8 Paras adhwaryu parasadhwaryu082@gmail.com B.Tech. IT Third Year 

9 Abhilekh Bansal abhilekhbansal10@gmail.com B.Tech. IT Fourth year 

10 Yogesh Sharma designeryogeshsharma@gmail.com B.Tech. IT Fourth year 

Chemical Engineering    

1 Deerghaa Gupta guptadeerghaa@gmail.com III 

2 Nishant Pathak bplnishantpathak69@gmail.com III 

3 Nakul Kalgaonkar nakul.kal16@gmail.com VII 

4 Deepak Choudhary dc784488@gmail.com VII 

5 Astha Patel Kurmi astha3124@gmail.com V 

Engineering Mathematics and Computing     

1 Mr. Siddharth siddhartht37@gmail.com IB.Tech. II year, 

Architecture      

1 Chahak Gupta 2021ar4ch@mitsgwl.ac.in B. Arch. I Year 

2 Aditi Shukla aditipurplejb@gmail.com B. Arch. II Year 

3 Akshat Jain jainakshat942@gmail.com B. Arch. II Year 

4 Roshni Kushwah kushwaha.roshinii@gmail.com B. Arch. III Year 

5 Salonika Ahuja salonika04122000@gmail.com B. Arch. III Year 

6 Yesheshree Ghorpade yesheshreeghorpade312@gmail.com B. Arch. IV Year 

7 Harsh Mishra mishraharshu00@gmail.com B. Arch. IV Year 

8 Brijmohan Kushwah bmkushwah1998@gmail.com B. Arch. V Year 

9 Shivanie Khanka shivanie.khanka12@gmail.com B. Arch. V Year 

10 Somitra Sharma somitrasharma50@gmail.com M.U.P. I Year 

11  Krishna Garg krihnagarg396@gmail.com M.U.P. II Year 

Department of Management  

1 Mr. Kumar Vaibhav kr.vaibhav10@gmail.com MBA II Year 

2 Ms. Ayushi Katare katareashi@gmail.com MBA II Year 

OBE Students Coordinators 

Civil Engineering 

S.No. Student Name Email ID  Year 

1 Aishwaraya Dwivedi Aishwarydwivedi811@gmail.com 2nd Year 

2 Rahul Rathore rathorerahul7999@gmail.com 2nd Year 

3 Ayushi Bhargava ayushibhargava2k@gmail.com 3rd Year 

4 Yashveer Singh Jadon yashveerjadon@gmail.com 3rd Year 

5 Abhishek Gupta ag744133@gmail.com Final Year 

6 Priyam Gupta priyamgupta2306@gmail.com Final Year 

Mechanical Engineering 

1 Som Upadhayay  Upadhayaysom35@gmail.com BTech IV year, ME 

2 Divyanshi Rawat  rawatdivyanshi360@gmail.com BTech III year, ME 

3 Alok Sharma  aloksharma1218@gmail.com BTech II year, ME 

4 Akash Bhargava  akashbhargava47@gmail.com BTech IV year, AU 

5 Sandesh Sharma  sandeshsharma08122000@gmail.com BTech III year, AU 

6 Riya Dubey  riyadubeyd22@gmail.com BTech II year, AU 

7 Ayush Soni   ayush.soni230996@gmail.com M. tech, II Year, PN 

Electrical Engineering 

1 Vanshika Patel vanshika482002patel@gmail.com B.Tech. II year Internet of Things. 
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S.No. Student Name Email ID Year 

2 Rudra Sihare rudrasihare@gmail.com B.Tech. II year Internet of Things. 

3 Harshit Mishra harshitmishra81020@gmail.com B.Tech. II year Electrical 

4 Sachin Mahor sachinmahor304@gmail.com B.Tech. II year Electrical 

 

5 Ikshita Trivedi ikshita09@gmail.com B.Tech. III year Electrical 

6 Aryan Sharma aryansharmaapsg@gmail.com B.Tech. III year Electrical 

7 Saurav singh 9182sauravsingh@gmail.com B.Tech. IV year Electrical 

8 Nitin Goyal  nitingoel2706@gmail.com B.Tech. IV year Electrical 

Electronics  Engineering 

1 Aditya Kohli adityakohli1412@gmail.com B.Tech. II year Electronics Engineering. 

2  Shivi Tomar  srkd1000@gmail.com B.Tech. II year Electronics and 

Telecommunication 

3  Jeevesh Tiwari  jeeveshtiwari2812200@gmail.com (B.Tech. III year Electronics Engineering. 

4  Gitansh Baghel  Kartikbaghel2001@gmail.com B.Tech. III year Electronics and 

Telecommunication 

5  Vineesh Modi  vineeshmodi2000@gmail.com B.Tech. IV year Electronics Engineering. 

6 Tanya Tiwari  tiwaritanya1001@gmail.com B.Tech. IV year Electronics and 

Telecommunication 

Computer Science and Engineering 

1 Akshada Wakankar akshada.wak153@gmail.com B.Tech IV Year 

2 Akhil Umoriya aakhilumoriya@gmail.com B.Tech IV Year 

3 Sahaj Jain sahaj1904jain@gmail.com B.Tech III Year 

4 Zeeshan Ahmad zeeshanahmad76289@gmail.com B.Tech III Year 

5 Shivansh Nigam shivanshnigam2001@gmail.com B.Tech II Year 

6 Garima Jain jgarima203@gmail.com B.Tech II Year 

Information Technology 

1 Ansh Jain anshyojain14@gmail.com B.Tech.IT II Year 

2 Nitin Kumar Manjhi nitinmanjhi7440@gmail.com B.Tech.IT II Year 

3 Kratik Kumar Tiwari kratiktiwarikt@gmail.com B. Tech IT IOT II Year 

4 Saumya Kushwah soumya.mits@gmail.com B. Tech IT IOT II Year 

5 Apoorv Jain 20ai1012@mitsgwl.ac.in B. Tech IT AIR II Year 

6 Hemant Singh Rajput 20ai1026@mitsgwl.ac.in B. Tech IT AIR II Year 

7 Amritkaur amritkaur2301@gmail.com B.Tech. IT Third Year 

8 Anushree Agrawal anushree.agrwl@gmail.com B.Tech. IT Third Year 

9 Anushree Singh singhanushree991@gmail.com B.Tech. IT Fourth year 

10 Madhvi Manghnani madhvimanghnani@gmail.com B.Tech. IT Fourth year 

Chemical Engineering  

1 Aditya Sihare adityasihare4@gmail.com VII 

2 Rishav Saraswat rishavsaraswat88@gmail.com VII 

3 Pragya Shukla shklakhilesh@gmail.com VII 

4 Khushi Shrivastava khushi.shri25@gmail.com III 

5 Ishika Agarwal ishiagarwal08@gmail.com V Year 

Engineering Mathematics & Computing 

1 Mr. Akash Gaur  akgaur851@gmail.com B.Tech. II year, 

Architecture 

1 Varun Khatri 2021ar26va@mitsgwl.ac.in B. Arch. I Year 

2 Sanjivini Singh  Sanjivanisingh20@gmail.com B. Arch. II Year 

3 Salonika Ahuja lavanyakharait.28@gmail.com B. Arch. III Year 

4 PrachitiDeo prachitideo99@gmail.com   B. Arch. IV Year 

5 Radhika Agarwal radhikaagarwal055@gmail.com B. Arch. V Year 

Department of Management 

1 Mr. Abhishek Oriya oriya.abhishek@gmail.com MBA II year 

2 Ms. Deeksha Sharma deeksha.2397@gmail.com MBA II year 

Department Placement Cell 
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Civil Engineering 

S.No. Student Name Email ID  Year 

1 Divyanshi Jain divyanshi.skjain@gmail.com 3rd Year 
2 Mohit Singh mohitcivil060@gmail.com 3rd Year 
3 Devesh Sharma deveshsharma940@gmail.com Final Year 
Mechanical Engineering 

1 Yashika Singhal  yashikasinghal0020@gmail.com BTech IV year, ME 

2 Manav Singh Khullar  manav.khullar19820@gmail.com BTech III year, ME 

3 Ansh Rathore  anshrathore722@gmail.com BTech II year, ME 

4 Bhupendra Manik  bhupendra.manik@gmail.com BTech IV year, AU 

5 Ayush Shrivastava  theayush007@gmail.com BTech III year, AU 

6 Amardeep Sharma  amardeepsharma1254@gmail.com BTech II year, AU 

7 Aayushi singhal  Ayushisinghal066@gmail.com M.tech, II Year, PN 

Electrical Engineering 

1 Abhay Singh Tomar abhitomar785@gmail.com B.Tech. II year Internet of Things. 

2 Shivangi Sikarwar surendasikarwar117@gmail.com B.Tech. II year Internet of Things. 

3 Nidhi Yadav nynidhiyadav.07@gmail.com B.Tech. II year Electrical 

4 Danish Singhal singhaldanish@gmail.com B.Tech. II year Electrical 

5 Anish choudhary anishc0601@gmail.com B.Tech. III year Electrical 

6 Mohd shahbaz Khan kjkshahbaz@gmail.com B.Tech. III year Electrical 

7 Nishi Dixit nishidixit2017@gmail.com B.Tech. IV year Electrical 

8 Vikas kumar Shukla 20vikas1998@gmail.com B.Tech. IV year Electrical 

Electronics Engineering 

1 Anmol Soni   Anmol9999soni@gmail.com B.Tech. II year Electronics and 

Telecommunication 

2 Anshul Sahu  anshulsahu4268@gmail.com B.Tech. II year Electronics and 

Telecommunication 

3 Abhishek Goklani  abhishekgoklani0@gmail.com B.Tech. III year Electronics and 

Telecommunication 

4 Princy Saxena ps2722680@gmail.com B.Tech. III year Electronics Engineering 

Computer Science and Engineering 

1 Aanant Gupta  anantgupta888@gmail.com IV Year 

2 Himalay Gupta himalay9644@gmail.com III Year 

3 Pranshu Adhwaryu Pranshuadhwaryu19@gmail.com IInd year 

Information Technology 

1 Vaibhav Sharma akashsharma1808@gmail.com B.Tech.IT II Year 

2 Rashmi Jha rashmi474012@gmail.com 

 

B.Tech.IT II Year 

 

3 Abhishek Singh eshu180602@gmail.com B. Tech IT IOT II Year 

 

4 Yashvardhan Yadav aryanyadav1971@gmail.com B. Tech IT IOT II Year 

5 Mayuri Agrawal 20AI1033@mitsgwl.ac.in B. Tech IT AIR II Year 

6 Megha Ahirwar 20AI1034@mitsgwl.ac.in B. Tech IT AIR II Year 

7 Harshita Vishwakarma vishwakarmaharshita8@gmail.com B.Tech. IT Third Year 

8 Maitrey Shukla maitrey031@gmail.com B.Tech. IT Third Year 

9 Ruchi Chetwani chetwaniruchi804@gmail.com B.Tech. IT Fourth year 

10 Ishaan Jain Kabirjain350@gmail.com B.Tech. IT Fourth year 

Chemical Engineering 

1  Nidhi Sharma sharmanidhi3112000@gmail.com VII  

2  Naina Singh nainabhadoria77@gmail.com VII 

3  Devendra Khadipure devendrakhadipure@gmail.com VII 
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MADHAV INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY & SCIENCE, GWALIOR 

(A Govt. Aided UGC Autonomous & NAAC Accredited Institute Affiliated to RGPV, Bhopal) 

S.No. Student Name Email ID Year 

4 Ishika Agarwal  ishiagarwal08@gmail.com V 

5 Nikita Yadav ynikita700@gmail.com V 

6 Rehan Khan rehankhan24042002@gmail.com V 

7 Atharva Jain atharvajainaru@gmail.com V 

Engineering Mathematics & Computing 

1 Mr. Mayank Tiwari  mayanktiwarijnv2019@gmail.com B.Tech. II year 

Architecture 

1 Vanshita Jain  Vanshialways02@gmail.com B. Arch. II Year 

2 NayaniPandit  nayanipandit@gmail.com B. Arch. III Year 

3 Anushri Agarwal anushiagrawal99@gmail.com B. Arch. IV Year 

4 Hemant Sharma  hemantsharma239@gmail.com B. Arch. V Year 

5 Somitra Sharma  somitrasharma50@gmail.com M.U.P. I Year 

6 Gourav Sharma  sgaurav543@gmail.com M.U.P. II Year 

Department of Management 

1 Mr. Kumar Vaibhav kr.vaibhav10@gmail.com MBA II year 

2 Mr. Abhishek Oriya oriya.abhishek@gmail.com MBA II year 

Department Alumni Cell 
Civil Engineering  

1 Setu Gupta setu2502@gmail.com 3rd Year 

2 Srajan Gupta srajansetu1234@gmail.com 3rd Year 

3 Anshul Maurya anshulkumarddddd@gmail.com Final Year 

4 Rajan Pandey rajanpandey2000.rp@gmail.com Final Year 

Mechanical Engineering 

1 Jatin Wadhwani  jatinsunilwadhwani@gmail.com BTech IV year, ME 

2 Shivam Rathor  shivamrathor04072000@gmail.com BTech III year, ME 

3 Mayank Sharma  sharmamayank4259@gmail.com BTech II year, ME 

4 Mohit Shrivastava   mohitshrivastava296@gmail.com BTech IV year, AU 

5 Saumya Kanthariya  saumyarajkanthariya@gmail.com BTech III year, AU 

6 Puran Patel  sanpuranpatel1521@gmail.com BTech II year, AU 

7 Rupesh Gupta  gupta.rupesh100@gmail.com Mtech, II Year, PN 

Electrical Engineering  

 Student Name Email ID  Year  

1 Mayank Sharma  mayanksharmavasu@gmail.com B.Tech. II year Internet of Things. 

2 Yashika Agrawal yashikayash2002@gmail.com B.Tech. II year Internet of Things. 

3 Saksham Singh sakshamsinghdhakar@gmail.com B.Tech. II year Electrical 

4 Aditya Mahore adityamahore2610@gmail.com B.Tech. II year Electrical 

5 Jiti Mishra jitimishra16@gmail.com B.Tech. III year Electrical 

6 Sakshi Savita sakshisavita77@gmail.com B.Tech. III year Electrical 

7 Abhishek Maneshwar abhishekmaneshwar1999@gmail.com B.Tech. IV year Electrical 

8 Sarika Marpe sarikamarpe952@gmail.com B.Tech. IV year Electrical 

Electronics Engineering 

1  Tanishq Gupta  tanishq25gupta@gmail.com B.Tech. IV year Electronics Engineering. 

2 Ayush Shahi ayushshai123@gmail.com B.Tech. IV year Electronics Engineering. 
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S.No. Student Name Email ID Year 

3 Amit Yadav  amityadav200015@gmail.com B.Tech. III year Electronics Engineering. 

4 Akrati Kushwah  akrati.kushwah1704@gmail.com B.Tech. III year Electronics Engineering. 

Computer Science and Engineering 

1 Karishma Parashar karishmaparashar572@gmail.com IV Year 

2 Shivansh  Sharma shivam12001@gmail.com III year 

3 Atishay Jain jainatishay09sep@gmail.com II year 

4 Shashwat Sharma sharmasangam10@gmail.com III Year 

Information Technology 

1 Sanchay Singh sanchay.0999@gmail.com B.Tech.IT II Year 

2 Priyanshu Chourasiya priyanshu.4302@gmail.com B.Tech.IT II Year 

3 Aman Sharma amansharmaapsg@gmail.com B. Tech IT IOT II Year 

4 Shashank Verma vermashashank2111@gmail.com B. Tech IT IOT II Year 

5 Raj Chhalotre 20ai1045@mitsgwl.ac.in B. Tech IT AIR II Year 

6 Aditya Naroliya 20ai1004@mitsgwl.ac.in B. Tech IT AIR II Year 

7 Sakshi Talreja sakshutalreja1@gmail.com B.Tech. IT Third Year 

8 Satyendra Singh Rathore satyendrasinghrathore08@gmail.com B.Tech. IT Third Year 

9 Abhay Soni soniabhay16@gmail.com B.Tech. IT Fourth year 

10 Prajjwal Patel Prajwalpatel123456@gmail.com B.Tech. IT Fourth year 

Chemical Engineering 

1 Ashutosh Goswami ashutoshgoswami98@gmail.com VII 

2 Shivam Shrivastava rishu1503srivas@gmail.com VII 

3  Puneet Sharma ps594519@gmail.com VII 

4  Rohan Malakar rohanmalakar6009@gmail.com VII 

5 Astha Patel Kurmi astha3124@gmail.com V 

6 Arpit Dubey dubeyarpit29@gmail.com V 

7 Vaishnavi Tripathi vaishnavitripathi1207@gmail.com V 

8 Nishant Asati  nishantasati1999@gmail.com V 

9 Aman Shrivastav amanshri658@gmail.com V 

Engineering Mathematics & Computing 
1 Shrikant Suryawanshi shkantsur15@gmail.com B.Tech. II year, 

Architecture 
1 Vansh Pratap Singh Parihar vansh1411parihar@gamil.com B. Arch. II Year 

2 Priyansh Singh prodoxpriyansh@gmail.com B. Arch. III Year 

3 Kritika Khandelwal kritika198khandelwal@gmail.com B. Arch. IV Year 

4 Anirudh Maheshwari  manirudh11@gmail.com B. Arch. V Year 

5  Keerti Goyal  keertigoyal123@gmail.com M.U.P. I Year 

Department of Management  
1 Abhishek Oriya oriya.abhishek@gmail.com MBA II year 

2 Anubhav Gaur anubhavsharma680@gmail.com MBA II year 

3 Ayushi Katare katareashi@gmail.com MBA II year 

 

 

 

Compiled by  

Dean Academics Office 

 

 

(Dr. Manjaree Pandit) 

                                                                                                                           Dean, Academics 
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